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VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BURDWAN 

This is to certify that Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan (College Code -122) is affiliated to the 
University of Burdwan. The pass percentage of studentsof final semester examination for the academic 
years 2022-23 as stated here under 

Session 

P.0-Sripally * Dist- Purba Bardhaman * Pin-713103 * W.B 

NAAC ReAccredited (2nd cycle, B+ with PG in Chemistry) 

2022-23 

Teacker,itn-Charge 

./V.M. 

(GOVT. SPONSORED) O ESTD-1964 

BURDWAN 
Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya 

Stream 

Website: www.vmbdn.in 

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN 

B.A. 

Email : vmprincipal2012@gmail.com, M: 7384634726 

B.A. 

Phone No :0342-2541208 (Day Office), 2541521 (Morning Office) 
Fax No : 0342-2646916 

B.Sc 
B.Sc 

Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan 
Teacher 

Total 

Category 

Honours 
General 
Honours 
General 

Total Total 
Appeared Passed 

327 
507 

Date: 

144 
51 

1029 

304 
214 
118 
45 

681 

Pass 

Percentage 
92.97 
42.21 
81.94 
82.24 
66.18 

Controller of Examinations 
The University of Burdwan 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 
THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN 
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