

Fr

Website: www.vmbdn.in

Email: vmprincipal2012@gmail.com, M: 7384634726

Phone No: 0342-2541208 (Day Office), 2541521 (Morning Office)

Fax No: 0342-2646916

vivekananda mahavidyalaya, Burdwan

(GOVT. SPONSORED)

ESTD-1964

P.O- Sripally ★ Dist- Purba Bardhaman ★ Pin-713103 ★ W.B

NAAC Re-Accredited (2nd cycle, B+ with PG in Chemistry)

No	No/V.M.		Date:	
Fr.	From: Principal	/ Teacher-in-Charge & Secretary		

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan (College Code -122) is affiliated to the University of Burdwan. The pass percentage of studentsof final semester examination for the academic years 2022-23as stated here under

Sl.	Session	Stream	Category	Total	Total	Pass
No.				Appeared	Passed	Percentage
1		B.A.	Honours	327	304	92.97
2	2022-23	B.A.	General	507	214	42.21
3		B.Sc	Honours	144	118	81.94
4	9	B.Sc	General	51	45	82.24
		Total		1029	681	66.18

Teacher-in-Charge Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya, Burdwan Teacher-in-Charge Vivekananda Mahavidyalaya BURDWAN

Controller of Examinations The University of Burdwan

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS THE UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN